

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY JUDGE

DALLAM COUNTY, TEXAS

WES RITCHEY
Dallam County Judge
414 Denver Ave., Suite 301
Dallant Toyng 79022

Phone: (806) 244-2450 Fax: (806) 244-2252 daljudge@xit.net

Dalhart, Texas 79022
DALLAM COUNTY INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
SPECIAL MEETING
MONDAY, OCTOBER 9, 2018, AT 9:30 A.M.
DALLAM COUNTY COURTROOM
DALHART, TEXAS

AGENDA

REVIEW/DISCUSS AND TAKE NECESSARY ACTION ON:

1. Consider adoption of a Resolution authorizing the issuance of the "Dallam County Industrial Development Corporation Variable Rate Demand Industrial Development Revenue Bonds (Morning Star Dairy, LLC Project), Series 2018"; a Loan Agreement; a Trust Indenture; a Bond Purchase Agreement; an Offering Memorandum; and other matters in connection therewith.

WES RITCHEY

DALLAM COUNTY JUDGE

POSTED October 2, 2018 10:00 A.M.